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
Large living room with fire­ 
place. Dining room. 8 Bdrnu.. 
1 DMhi. kltrhen A tr^kd.t 
nook. Carpeting, drapei wn.ili 
house. Dble. garage W.nk- 
fhon. Encloeed patio with 
F/P1.. Bprlnkler*. In good 
condition. Can move In. 
1229 Acacia Ave., Torr.

8J8-4D25 ____

3 & 4 Bedrooms 
2 Baths   1 & 2 Stories

SPANISH AND PROVINCIAL EXTERIORS 

From

$25,495
Cement Block Wall 

Fencing Included

  Shake shingle roof   Wedgewood 
Holly rang* 
& doubl* oven

  Furniture-Finish 
kitchen cabinets

ilngli 
Wall to wall carpets

throughout 
kitchwn with 
dining bar

FURNISHED MODEL OPEN DAILY 10 A.M. 'til Dark - MODEL LOCATED on 
220th St., 2 blocks South of Carson St., Between Figuero*. & Main Streets, 
Torrance.

JOHN R. DAY, Jr., Sales Agent
834-9378 834-9378

$495 Down
4 BDRM, 2 BATHS

Ju*t computed over *U*d dou­ 
bl* attached garag* Built-in 
rang* and own. W/W ear- 
pet* Hl-lilt* Realty. MS-8710.

$295 DOWN
$125 Mo.-lease Option
& Bedroom*. 3 b*lh«. fenced 
yard. Hi Lite Realty. 326-8710.
_ 80UTHWOOD K8TATK8   
T>/i% Loan No o*crow (  «. 
I Bdrm. 1 bath Built lu«. 
CarpM. Large view lot Sub­ 
mit term*. Sacrifice $30.600. 
Call 336-3393 Owner

G I, BUYBJia WANTBD 
Have 3 A- 3 bedroom borne* 
  Garage 60x100 ft lot. 
S17.MO-no down.

FA 0-JUl

AAAKE OFFER 
We have reduced the 
price of this lovely 
home or will trade for 
units. 3 bedrooms, 
large den, 2 patios, one 
covered. It also has 
forced air heat, built- 
in*, custom carpting 
and drapes, fireplace 
and double garage. 
Walking distance to all 
schools. Call owner at 
DA 6-3569 after 6 p.m. 
or week-ends.

BARGAIN!
3 BEDROOMS. 3 bath*

ONLY $31,950
full dining room, double ga­ 
rag*. W/work ehop. W/W 
careUnc. flrepUce. fenced 
yard. Will AI. Hurry! FH 10.
FURNEE REALTY

370-T44S

NO DOWN PAYMENT 
I bedroom* la But WUmlngton

FRANK A. MOHNS
REALTOR

110 E. Pacific Coast Hwy. 
TE 5.1300

Central Torrance
In the heart of Torrance! 
Custom built, clean and in

E'ect condition. Hardwood 
-e. wall/wall carpet*. 1U 
l. 30x38 |*r*g* with 

rumpui room Neat yard. A 
reaTbiMiuly Fred M. Hansen, 
Realtor 3233 Torrange Blvd. 
FA MMt evee. OA (-S01I

R-2 ZONE
G.I. resaleA3 bedroom, 
hardwood floors, large 
lot. Room to build an­ 
other unit. 2 car ga­ 
rage on alley. Assume 
5V4 % loan . . . 17036 
Crenshaw Blvd. 

TERMINAL REALTY 
TE 0-0510

SHARP 
$395 DOWN

An Immaculate i bedroom 
home H W floure, large lot. 
VACANT. InunedltU po*aw- 
 lon.

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR - 370-5791 

Open 'til 9

BUY 

SELL
rormerly « Lender'* Agent

DON TAYLOR
Aaeoclate* 
Avalon Bird. 

Hill*

BT OWIiBR-TNa U a ep*rk 
ling home, with walT-to-wal 
carpeU A drapea. Remodd*' 
bathroom Landacaped yard. 
Doubl* garage. Located Mar 
school. & shopping. Price. 
$31.000 IIP Lincoln It. Wll 
niingten. 838470*.

NO DOWN G.I.
CMeaii 1 Bedronm. Caraon tree 
Call Arrow Re*||y-FA o-S83«

5 & RUMPUS RM.
Trl-level. 3700 ft. of graelou* 
living, big family Mylo kitch­ 
en. All built-in*, huge isolated 
room, with wet bar, 3 bathe 
ruatom decoratora carpeting 
and drapea Tropical land- 
 replng. 14,916 handlee. «87.

DONSKER
GUARANTBBP TRADB

ANZA ADu0 BLVD. 
TORRANCB

FR 0-2555 - ANYTIME

UNBELIEVEABLE
South wood home that woul 
FHA or G.I. 3 Bedrooms 14. 
bathe, W/W carpeting, oper

X. Wv! 4;^?^
FURNEE REALTY 

370-7445

Gl NO DOWN 
3 Bdrm. No. Torr
Corner let. Double detached 
garage Fenced y»rd. Full 
price J20.500
Vaughn Real Estate 

FA 8-9480

NO DOWN G.I. 
Payments $115 mo. P&l

3 BbDKOOM HARDWOOD 
F1-OOR8. SRWINQ A IRON- 
INU ROOM OKF LARGE 
KITCHKN, WALL/W ALL 
CARI'ETS * DRAPKS.

TERMINAL REALTY 
TE 0-0510

TORR. GARDENS
Bfdrorm* and fireplace. 1H 

«th*. Room for trailer or 
boat on large corner lot Only
$30,500.

ACACIA ST.
mmaculaU 3 bedroom irucco. 
julck pmeierion. 3 Car de­ 
tached garage. MO.SSO.

ACACIA ST.
Attractive 3 bedroom with ex- 

larj* den, Palo* Verde* 
e flrepUce Carpet* and 

drape*. 1*4 bathe. 3 car de- 
Uiched garage. $3^.600.

TORR. HIGH
3 Bedrooma, aun room and 
b**ement. Beat central loca­ 
tion Clo** to church**. 
$37,600.

LOTS
R-3 60x150 $17,500 
R-S 140x138 $49.750 
C-3 40x90 $17.960

FRANCES 
Real Estate
2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-0421
YOU NEED IT? 

WE GOT IT!
VACANT. 3 bedroom, bright 

' paint Inald* and out 
ms. cloning coet*. Vet* or

FHA. Price $18,750.

Want to Drive By
21118 Catiklll. Pluvh Inalde. 
W/W carpetln* Ilk* new all 
-OOIIK. Women's kitchen. In- 
ludlng diahwuher. Iluter 

bedroom ha* Mr A Mm. clo­ 
ut* plu* \ bath. 10% down. 
Only $33.860.

Also Drive By
227.14 Ruhdall. Might atrlke 
pay dirt here. Owner mu*t 
brll. Nothing outilde, but 8 
bedroom*, kitchen and family 
room will delight you lluld*. 
Atklng $23,500. 10% down.

Wont G.I. Resale?
Tick from CO. Aaeume G.I 

at 5«4%
your geln. 3 Bedroom, 

>*the. H/W floor*, elngl* 
ft. rrom 817,300 to 830.-

Marie Murphy 

Majestic Realty
31941 B. AVALON BLVD.

TE 5-7183

$495 DOWN
3 Bedrom 

Full Price $16,950
Vacant   move In tod*y . . 
Lovely neighborhood. Wall- 
wall carpeting. »tuceo con­ 
struction, large lot. Plenty of 
room to add on more bed­ 
room*. Call now for further 
detail*.

NU-Way Realty 
320-2770

ADMIRAL REALTY 

You're Invited
o «e* tht* gorgeou*. ciutom- 
i*ed, home. 1733 W. 3SSth. 8
bedroome.boy"
ered

.
me. g*rege, "Dough- 
awim pool, large cov-

drape*. Very sharp
JuaT listed at 833.800 10%
dowa. M 111.

Big Yard
Seller will sell G.I. & pay 
potato on thl* S bedroom. 1\ 
bath, beautiful Bouth Tar- 
ranee home. Double garage/ 
built-in oven * rang*, fire­ 
place and overeiawd living 

I room, forced *lr heat. We 
I have the C R.V. at 837.500 

which I* the eel* price with 
nothing down to qualified G.L 
buyer. If 108.

HOLLOMON
REALTOR FA 8-1600

1835 Cren*h»w Bird

There are extra comfort* that 
'111 plea** you. . . .

$29,500 2 Units
3 large 3 bedroom home*, nice 
ere*. On quiet, lightly trav- 
ri»d *treet. Good Income. 
Both rented. Owner mult Mil. 
Can be *een anytime.

$35,500 4 Units
1808 Cabrlllo. Beldam a va­ 
cancy became of location and 
low rant*. Owner In a bind
 nd mu»t *ell Immediately. 
Make offer on down. A good 
money maker.

$42,500 0 Units
$430 month Income payment*, 
1318 60 month. Downtown 
WUmlngton. Take tru*t deed*
   down.

$66,000 8 Units
1881 month Income N. WU­ 
mlngton. Good rental dlctrlct 
Beldam a vacancy Take trust 
deed* a* down.

ADMIRAL REALTY
2121 W. Carson, Torrance 

FA 0-21 21

Time Realty
4 & FAMILY 
Riviera Royalle

Only $38600 for thin opular 
plan, flpaclou* family room. 
1% bath. Property now va­ 
cant. Mov* right In. 

FR 8-9333

BUY G.I. 
Built-ins

Only $38.800 for thl* S bed­ 
room. }& bath, horn* with 
formal dining, fireplace, car­ 
peting, drapea.

FR 8-9333

VACANT 
Drive By

4829 MiuuXee. Attractive 8 
bedroom. 1'^ bath, home Juat 
redecorated. Forced elr beat, 
wired for 330. Low down will 
henole try $3500 down. 

FR 14233

FR 8-9222 
5143 CAILE MAYOR
(AT FAQ. OiT. HWT.)

TIME

NO DOWN TO VET
$22,000 BUILT-INS

3 Bedroorar W/W carpeting, 
drape*, load* of paneling, an ' 
covered patio. Pay cicala 
coal* only

NEAR W. HIGH
NO DOWN G.I.

3 BDRM., $23,450
Exclusive wrth

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-246

CALL ANTTDfE

NO DOWN Gl
3 Bdrm, 1 ]/2 Baths

FULL PRICE $24,500
Thl* exceptional home tea 
tur**: wall/wall carpeting, 
cuitoo drape*, email dining 
room, hug* aerrlce porch.
walilenc* fireplace. douMi.

farag* and many other tea' 
jre* Hurry for thle one  

It won't laet long, for ap- 
polntm*nt to s»e. call 

NU-WAY Realty 
320-2770
FIX UP

3 BEDROOMS 
NEEDS WORK 
Submit Offer

JIM DAVIS
834-5207

PALO DEL AMO TBI-LBVKL 
4-b*druom. family roc., 
den home, like new. wl' 
many extraa. Will trade I 
«onim»rrl«a prop.-rty Otll 
ARROW RXALTT. UO-KM

INCOME MOMRTY 
Business, (n*Jwssrtal 1

ATTN: WWII VETS

HOME + 
Mother-in-Law Apt,

ttfn Daueu tWft, 
L*m let. Glee* to Slidi «; 
Weain Ave SM.OOS foB

Fer further ~

$200 DOWN 
$95 Month

in*a»*i I M- W* 
niTroea. SUW*

CHEAPIE! 
$400 Dn. $79 Mo

irge 1 . .. __..._. 
811 MO fun price. Drive by 
»10 W "V St.. Wltai. Can 
DA 8-tfIOO far farther detail*.

$875 DOWN 
$122 Per Mo.

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
* DA 9-8700

$650 DOWN
Large 2 Bedroom

Comer Lot
Thl* lovely bone I* located o> 
Grut Ave. to Redoetdo Bch 
It featwree hardwood floon, 
lot* at tlto. Mrrie* porch I 
fntced yard Priced to eel 
today at S1S.S50.

NU-Way Realty 
320-2770

Aft 
»

SHoutMon l Lot

KTATI 1U

Bachelor
$75
Free utilities

  Heated peal 'Ht
  Privet* perking   - 

83O6505

I Bedroom
  Deluxe features.
  Heeled peel
  Garages * ' ' ' ^ '  

Muncwfwttw

$120
10W Wltav Blvd.. WlbniBftoe

835-1830

NOAHWILMINQTON

I BDRM.. atnetia, 1% be,s. dr»s- * j.m.0*IS* pet* 1O3 W. 1ST, Api, 1. 
Jwrr. J37fTML S to i. Ostt 
884-8718 afterl p.m._____

ok- *S3 week. IncL ntlium 
1003 Lakme. Wthnlngton.

VKRT wrg* 1 Bdrm. Children 
 ».  »   W«*-PI 
eluded. S36 Neptune.

LAftGR new t Bdrm. Carpet 
rinpea. bwllt-tei. OaWfMi. 
UUL pd. S12S. W3B*JrVlew. 
Key IT 4 ^Ts TtTUtT

m. 1 BDSUf ajMftnmit 1I3S 
Bay Ttow. WnmwgtoB.

caii ssi-asM
AOWLOB. Apt HO weak or 
SJS **o DeiL lacluded. Oall 
S3»4«T5 between 8 a.m. * (

ROOM Apt. SSO. AtnJt* Ne 
pet*. Watei-pald. Pbow* eve*.

near ihoopla*}

Hanaui. realtor. 
rance Ard.. Ton-.

SCO. 1 BBDStOOK. flanaU ekM 
ok. Bam Pedra.

CallSSS-4801
BBDBOOM *ad . 

AH utll. paid. Cloa* to akop * 
83«Bro*4. SSO-lpH.  a*. Admit* eeJjr Ne

TCMj&alUtt
ck. Terr. SM-(r?T8»M7-J180.
8 BDRM. TJPPBR $U« Me. 

Children ok. Off BL perktec. 
Call S1S-SS1S ^^

B SMALL, fora. Bach. VtU. 
pd. 1804 W. 381*t St. LoBita. 
(Mgr. 18W or FK eVatH.

week, free _ ._. 
Broad. WtbnimgtOB.
  $85 MO. 1 BDRM.  

1S4* Ptow, Del Amo 
DA 8-30(7 or S30-U7I

New Horizon   Deluxe
1 Bdrm. Moving. Illnee*.

Preeent all offer*. 
C. BHae.

COMMERCIAL 
Torrance Area

price S4S.OOO* Wood eeeielder 
trading for dear property.
Vaughn Real Estate 

FA 8-9480
INCOME SPECIALS 

All rated Submit o« deem

ATAITMPJm

  unit 
IS writ _____ _.
38 nit 83000 mo.

FRANK A. MOHNS
RKALTOB

110 E. Pecifk Coast Hwy. 
TE 5-1300

IACKAM
110

10 LOTS. MS tone, 
V3SM. Kear 101 4 

SlUOO down ea. Bkr.

IBTCOME norrnn
Business, 109

4 BEDROOMS
$1500 DOWN 

$23,750 Full Price
3 YKAR8 NEW

JIM DAVIS
834-5207

Commercial Building 
FOR LEASE

if Convenient location in Downtown 
Torrance at 1619 Gramercy former 
Torrance Herald building.

if ApproKimotely 10,000 square ftet 
of space Office and Plant.

if Suitable for Business - Light Manu­ 
facturing - Warehousing.

VERY REASONABLE TERMS

Telephone 325-6060, ask for
Mr. Jones   or consult 

your local Real Estate Broker

FIRST 
SHOWING
loscerros
in the new

Fox Hills
Planned Apartment 
Community

" kbuw wood - buSSl Kn-

«W3 
:-3JE££

FHOMB: TY8-M40 

1T8.00

uJurm. Apt m sw

I BgHtf. W/W 
1S»T. W*'3JSth

4 UJMC* fc tre. Lgr™9bh&Ba~

\


